

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-0	0075	Version: 1			
Туре:	Honorary Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:				In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
On agenda:	2/2/2	2016		Final action:	2/2/2016	
Title:	Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Senior Deputy County Counsel, Kevin E. Ready Sr. upon his retirement from the Office of County Counsel after over 25 years of faithful service to the County of Santa Barbara.					
Sponsors:	SUF	PERVISO	R FARR			
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution					
Date	Ver.	Action B	у	Ac	tion	Result
2/2/2016	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVIS	ORS A	lopted	Pass

Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Senior Deputy County Counsel, Kevin E. Ready Sr. upon his retirement from the Office of County Counsel after over 25 years of faithful service to the County of Santa Barbara.